HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Off & Works: Near Industrial Development Colony, Hisar-125005 (HRY)
Phone: 01662-220067,220367,220738 Fax 01662-220265
Email:info@hisarmetal.com, Web www.hisarmetal.com
CIN No: L74899HR1990PLC030937

July 30, 2019

Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 590018

(Category: Permitted for Trade)

Corporate Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C-1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai – 400051
Scrip Code: HISARMETAL

Sub: Newspaper Publication for Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Demat Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

Dear Sir / Madam

In terms of provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016; as amended from time to time ("the Rules"), the Company is required to transfer all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for period of seven consecutive years to the Demat account of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority in the manner as prescribed under the Rules.

We hereby enclose copies of the Notice to Shareholders published in "The Financial Express" (English-Newspaper) and "Jansatta" (Hindi-Newspaper) on 30/07/2019.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Hisar Metal Industries Limited

(Vishesh Kumar Chugh)

Askury

GM(Finance) & Company Secretary

New na puts co tigers, a 110% € recorde

JAY MAZO ABBINAYA New Delhi

INDIA'S T jumped (2,603-33 110% ove according tion, 'Stati Prey and released b Modi Mor "It was

populatio achievedi Prime Min ble to s between ment.Inc ics, we ha tion abou

that the t

India tion ever (1,945-2)in the cor recordsa

Ones est estir 2,461 ir the total era-trap extrapo

or flaws In o unique estimat

Were

Place: HISAR

Date : 29th July 2019

HISAR METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office & Works: Near Industrial Development Colony, Hisar-125005 (HRY) Phone: 01662-220067,220367,220738 Fax 01662-220265 Email :info@hisarmetal.com,vchugh@hisarmetal.com Web www.hisarmetal.com CIN No: L74899HR1990PLC030937

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS

Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to the Demat Account of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority

In terms of provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audif, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016; as amended from time to time ("the Rules"), the Company is required to transfer all shares in respect of which dividend has not been paid or claimed for period of seven consecutive years to the Demat account of Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority in the manner as prescribed under the Rules.

In compliance with the said Rules, the Company is communicating individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat account of IEPF Authority. The Company is also uploading on its website www.hisarmetal.com, the details of such shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat Account of IEPF Authority. The Shareholders may please note that the Company shall transfer the concerned shares held by them in physical or demat form to the Demat account of IEPF Authority within a period of 30 days from 29th October 2019 being the due date as prescribed under the said Rules.

The shareholders holding shares in physical form and whose shares are liable to be transferred, may note that the Company would be issuing duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) held by them for the purpose of transfer to the Demat account of IEPF Authority and upon such issue of duplicate share certificate(s), the original share certificate(s) which stands registered in their name will stand automatically cancelled and non-negotiable. The shareholders may further note that the details uploaded by the Company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate notice in respect of duplicate share certificate(s) issued by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF Authority as prescribed under the said Rules. Further the shareholders holding shares in Demat form and whose shares are liable to be transferred, may note that the Company shall inform the depository by way of corporate action where the concerned shareholders have their accounts for transfer of such shares to the Demat account of IEPF Authority.

The concerned Shareholders are hereby requested to claim the unpaid/unclaimed dividend(s) by making an application to our RTA or Company, failing which their Shares shall be transferred to the IEPF

The Shareholders may please note that both, the unclaimed dividend amount transferred to IEPF and the shares transferred to the Demat account of IEPF Authority including all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by them from the IEPF Authority after following procedure prescribed under the said Rules. For any information/clarification on this matter, please write to or contact the Company at info@hisarmetal.com,vchugh@hisarmetal.com or our RTA SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD at D-153/A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase I, New Delhi -110020, Phone:011-64732681-88, Email: admin@skylinerta.com

For Hisar Metal Industries Limited

(Vishesh Kumar Chugh) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M No A11722 AVANTHA TE

CIN: U72 Regd. Office: Thapar H Telephone No. +91-11

> E-mail Id: Website add

Notice is hereby given pur Act, 2013 ('the Act"), the Central Government for i Part-I of Schedule V of th and Remuneration of M appointment of Mr. Paul of the Company with effe one year, approved by the their meeting held on 24t condition of being a reside Any person having any obj the same to the Secretary Bhawan, 5th Floor, "A New Delhi-110011 within this notice.

Date: 29.07.2019

Registered Office: 124, Thapar House, Janpa New Delhi - 110001

> Mahaa CIN:

Regd. Off: M-19, 1st Floor, M-B Website

Notice is hereby given that, in t the SEBI (Listing Obligations & meeting of the Board of Direct August, 2019 at 04:00 P.M. at Part - II, New Delhi - 110048 to Financial Results for the quarte Details of this notice has also t www.mahaanfoods.com a www.bseindia.com

Tace New Delhi Date : 29.07.2019

unjab national bank

...the name you can BANK upon!

RECOVERY DEPARTMENT, CIRCLE OFFICE: RAJENDRA BHAWAN, RAJENDRA PLAC PHONE:011-25744163, EMAIL:con

East PLUCTION SALE NOTICE TO GENERAL PUBLIC

Interest Act 2002, the Authorized Officers have issued Demand Notice for recovery of sums from the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors (herein referred to as Email of Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002, the respective Authorized Officers have taken possession of the under mentioned secured assets which are held weep very of the secured debts due to Punjab National Bank from the borrowers as per demand notice plus future interest, costs and charges incurred by the Bank the

SCHEDULE OF SALE: OF THE SECURED ASSETS

16,	Possession (Physical or Symbolic)		MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) AMOUNT IN L'ACS	OF EMD	DETAILS OF ACCOUNT IN WHICH E TO BE DEPOSITED THROUGH RTGS/NEFT & IFSC CODE Punjab National Bank, A/c No.	TIME OF INSPECTION OF PROPERTY	DATE AND TIME OF AUCTION	Incremental Bid Amount In Lacs	The state of the s
el	Symbolic	Lacs Rs.	Lacs	BB. Ath	ARMB Sarfaesi Recovery Account" IFSC code:- PUNB0440800	05.09.2019 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM	12.09.2019 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM	ar afores	Authorised Officer: Sh. S BO: ARMB Mayur Vihar De 8289026427 Dy. Circle Head
ani ou bi	alam (12A2).	123.31 Lacs	Lacs	09.09.2019	Punjab National Bank, Account No. 440800317-1160, PNB Mayur Vihar Phase-II, Delhi, IFSC Code:	05.09.2019 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM	12.09.2019 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Rs.25000	Rajendra Bhawan, Rajinđera Authorised Officer: Sh. C BO: Mayur Vihar Ph-II De 8289026427 Dy. Circle Hea
111-	Symbolic	Rs. 65.00 Lacs	Rs. 6.50 Lacs	09.09.2019	Punjab National Bank, Account No. 4408003171160, PNB Mayur Vihar Phase-II, Delhi, IFSC Code:	05.09.2019 2:30 PM to 4:30 PM	12.09.2019 11:30 AM to 12:30 PM	Rs.25000	Rajendra Bhawan, Rajindera Authorised Officer: Sh. C BO: Mayur Vihar Ph-II De
ŧn)	Symbolic	Rs. 18.00	Rs. 1.80	09 09 2019	Punish Maties -1.0 - 1. a	1-191	12:30 PM	6	8289026427 Dy. Circle Hear Rajendra Bhawan, Rajindera

BRANCH SHIFTING

For the better convenience of dur valued customers, we are shifting Chakrata Road Branch - 1147, Dehradun

> to our new premises with effect from 30.10.2019 The new address is as mentioned below: Muthoot Finance Ltd.,

Ground Floor, Plot No. 34 (Municipal No. 238/163), Near SBI, Opp. LIC Building, Rampur Mandi Marg (Chakrata Road), Dehradun, Uttarakhand - 248001 Phone Nos. 0135-2712518-19-20 9746867747, 9746867543 Email: mgdeh1147@muthootgroup.com

> Muthoot Finance muthootfinance.com

We solicit your continued

patronage and support.

ancial Services Mutual Fund

(Mutual Funds) Regulations, eport and Abridged Annual hosted on the website of the

of the following means: e>Folio number for soft copy

at www.ltfs.com.

ent Management Limited Manager to L&T Mutual Fund)

Authorised Signatory

cuments carefully. CL06433

ion Bank

नेयम, 2002 (2002 के अधिनियम सं. 54) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने मांग सचना री को सचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के व सौ चौहत्तर तथा पैसे दस मात्र) वापस लौटाने

म जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि आज, 26 ारा 13 (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त'शक्तियों का

नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन न बैंक ऑफ इंडिया के चार्ज के अधीन होगा। में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा 8 के

ार्डन, सेक्टर 47, गुड़गाँव (हरियाणा)

धकृत अधिकारी, यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

हिसार मेटल इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय एवं कार्यः नियर इंडस्ट्रियल डेवलपमेंट कॉलोनी, हिसार-125005 (हरियाणा) फोनः 01662-220067, 220367, 220738, फैक्सः 01662-220265 ई—मेलः info@hisarmetal.com, vchugh@hisarmetal.com, वेबः www.hisarmetal.com सीआईएन न0. L74899HR1990PLC030937

शेयरधारकों के लिए सूचना

निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा निधि (आईईपीएफ) प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयरों का अंतरण

निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा निधि प्राधिकरण (लेखाकरण, लेखापरीक्षा, अंतरण एवं वापसी) नियम, 2016; समय–समय पर यथासंशोधित ("नियम") के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 ("अधिनियम") की धारा 124(6) के प्रावधानों के संदर्भ में, कंपनी को नियमों के . अनुसार निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन कर निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा निधि प्राधिकरण (आईईपीएफ) प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में उन सभी शेयरों का अंतरण करना अनिवार्य है जिन्न पर निरतर सात वर्षों की अवधि से लाभांश का भुगतान नहीं लिया गया है या भुगतान का दावा

कथित नियमों के अनुपालन में, कंपनी उन संबंधित शेयरधारकों से व्यक्तिगत रूप से पत्राचार कर रही है जिनके शेयर आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये जाने के लिए योग्य हैं। कंपनी के अपनी वेबसाइट www.hisarmetal.com पर ऐसे सभी शेयरधारकों के विवरण अपलोड किये जा रहे हैं जिनके शेयर आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये जाने के लिए योग्य हैं। शेयरधारक कृपया नोट करें कि कंपनी नियमों के निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन कर नियत तिथि अंथित 29 अक्टूबर, 2019 से 30 दिनों की अवधि के भीतर संबंधित शेयरों चाहे वह भौतिक प्रारूप में हो या डिमेट प्रारूप में, आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित कर देगी।

भौतिक प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले शेयरधारक जिनके शेयर अंतरित किये जाने हैं, कृपया नोट करें कि कंपनी आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेंट खाते में अंतरण के प्रयोजन हेतु उनके द्वारा धारित मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) के स्थान पर डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रीं) को जारी करेगी और डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रीं) जारी होने के बाद मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रीं) जो उनके नाम पंजीकृत हैं, स्वतः ही निरस्त एवं गैर-विनिमेय हो जाएंगे। शेयरधारक कृपया नोट कैरें कि कंपनी द्वारा अपनी वेबसाईट पर अपलोड किये गए विवरणों को ध्यान में रखा जाए और नियमों के अनुसार निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन करते हुए कंपनी द्वारा आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण को शेयरों के अंतरण के प्रयोजन हेतु ड्प्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) के संबंध में पर्याप्त सूचना माना जाए। डिमेट प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले शेयरधारक जिनके शेयर अंतरित किये जाने हैं, कृपया नोट करें कि कंपनी आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में ऐसे शेयरों के अंतरण के लिए कॉर्पोरेट कार्य के माध्यम से उन डिपॉजिटरी को सूचित करेगी जहां संबंधित शेयरधारकों का अपना खाता है।

संबंधित शेयरधारकों से एतद्द्वारा हमारे आरटीए या कंपनी के पास आवेदन करके अप्रदत्त / अदावाकृत लाभांश(शों) का दावा करने के लिए अनुरोध किया जाता है और ऐसा नहीं करने पर उनके शेयर आईईपीएफ को अंतरित कर दिये जाएंगे।

शेयरधारकों कृपया नोट करें कि आईईपीएफ को अंतरित की गई अदावाकृत लाभांश राशि और आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के डिमेट खाते में अंतरित किये गए शेयरों और ऐसे शेयरों पर उपार्जित सभी लाग, यदि कोई हो, को वापिस पाने के लिए नियमों के अनुसार निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन कर आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के पास अपना दावा प्रस्तुत कर संकते हैं। इस विषय पर किसी भी जानकारी / स्पष्टीकरण के लिए कृपया कंपनी को info@hisarmetal.com, vchugh@hisarmetal.com पर लिखे अथवा आरटीए स्काईलाइन फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेज प्रा. लि., डी–153 / ए, प्रथम तल, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज–1, नई दिल्ली–110020, फोन: 011-64732681-88, ई-मेल: admin@skylinerta.com से सम्पर्क करें।

कृते हिसार मेटल इंड्स्ट्रीज लिमिटेड हस्ता/-(विशेष कुमार चुघ) कंपनी सचिव व अनुपालन अधिकारी सं. नं0. ए11722

स्थान : हिसार दिनांकः २९ जुलाई २०१९

OFFER OPENING PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

IN TERMS OF REGULATION 18(7) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS)
REGULATIONS, 2011 FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF

Gujchem Distillers India Limited

(Corporate Identification Number: L24230GJ1939PLC002480) Registered Office: Office No. 6, 2nd Floor, National Chambers, Nr. City Gold, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India

Tel. No. +91-79- 26580893, Email: gujchemdistillers@gmail.com; Web: www.gujchemdistillers.com

This advertisement ("Pre Offer PA") is being issued by Systematix Corporate Services Limited ("Manager to the Offer") on behalf of Mr. Sagar Samir Shah "Acquirer 1") and Mrs. Rajasveu Sagar Shah ("Acquirer 2") (Acquirer 1 and Acquirer 2 are jointly referred to as the "Acquirers") pursuant to Regulation 18(7) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations; 2011 as amended (the "SEBI (SAST) Regulations") in respect of the Open Offer (the "Offer") to acquire upto 42,091 fully paid-up equity shares of Rs.100/- each (the "Equity Shares") at a price of Rs.120/- per Equity Share, representing 26.00% of the Equity Shares Voting Capital of Gujchem Distillers India Limited (the "Target Company"). The Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") with respect to the aforementioned Offer was published on June 12. 2019 in the following newspapers:

SI. No.	Newspapers	Language	Editions		
1.	The Financial Express	English	All Editions		
2.	Jansatta	Hindi	- All Editions		
3.	Mumbai Lakshadeep	Marathi	Mumbai Edition		
4.	The Financial Express	Gujarati	Ahmedahad Edition		

The terms used but not defined in this Pre offer PA shall have the same meanings assigned to them in the PA, the DPS, Corrigendum and the Letter of Offer (LOF). The Manager to the Offer has received SEBI Observations Letter dated July 12, 2019 ("SEBI Observations"). **Letter**") on July 15, 2019 and pursuant to that the Shareholders are requested to note the following in relation to the Open Offer made by the Acquirers vide the RAdated June 04, 2019.

- Acquirers vide the IA dated June (4, 2019).

 Offier Price: The Equity Shares of the Target Company are frequently traded in terms of the Takeover Regulations. The Offier Price is Rs. 120. (Rupees One Hundred and Twenty only) per Equity Share. The Offier Price shall be paid in "Cash" in accordance with Regulation 9(1)(a) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, and subject to the terms and conditions specified in the PA, the DPS and the LOF-Further, there has been no upward revision of the Offer Price or Offer Size by the Acquirers.

 The Committee of Independent Directors ("IDC") of the Target Company in their meeting held on July 26, 2019 has recommended that the Offer Price is fair and reasonable as on date of the PA and the same recommendations is published in the above-mentioned
- There is no competing offer in terms of Regulation 20 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations to this Offer and this offer is not a competitive bid.
- The copies of LOF have been dispatched to the eligible shareholders of the Target Company through Speed Post / Registered Post by the Registrar to the Offer on July 24, 2019 who are the registered members of the Target Company as on the Identified Date (i.e. July 17, 2019)
- Shareholders are required to refer to Para 8 of the LOF (Procedure for Acceptance and Settlement of the Offer) in relation to inter atia the procedure for tendering their Equity Shares in the Offer and are required to adhere to and follow the procedure outlined therein.
- 6. Please note that a copy of the LOF along with 'Form of Acceptance-cum-Acknowledgement' ("FOA") is also available on SEBI website (http://www.sebi.gov.in). Registered / Unregistered Shareholders if they so desire may also apply on the FOA downloaded